164
133
208
192
124
160
166
118
207
182
121
169
146
157
188
181
128
187
189
190
148
196
172
179
170
138
155
191
175
178

10 kM Heren

Positie Rug nummer Voornaam Achternaam

LUUK
DAAN
DENNIS
MAARTEN
MICHEL
MERLIJN
BERND
LARS
MILAN
BART
SJOERD
BRAM
HESSEL
ROY
RUBEN
DAVID
MARCO
STEN
STORM
TEUN
JIM
KOEN
MATS
JIP
ARJAN
SEM
JUSTIN
RICK
GUUS
FABIAN

MOLENAAR
RIEKEN
VAN DELFT
HOKSBERGEN
ZWEERS
WENTINK
MOM
DALES
VERHEUGEN
SCHOLTE
WIECHERINK
GASSELING
BRINKMAN
POLMAN
ROBBESOM
JONKER
KAANDORP
HENDRIKS
DE GROOT
LANDEWEERD
JANSEN
BOLDER
HUUGEN
SCHEPERS
EEUWES
BOEKHORST
DE GROOT
VAN HAFTEN
WEZENDONK
KOBESSEN

Woonplaats Tijd
(U:M:S:MS)

GENDT 00:33:09:760
MILLINGEN AAN DE RIJN 00:33:13:424
ARNHEM 00:33:59:151
DIDAM 00:34:04:151
BEEK 00:34:15:168
WEHL 00:34:35:944
NIJMEGEN 00:35:05:095
ULFT 00:35:43:159
ARNHEM 00:36:11:896
DRUNEN 00:36:46:864
DOETINCHEM 00:36:58:776
DIDAM 00:39:03:111
DUIVEN 00:39:24:024
ARNHEM 00:39:57:840
AMERSFOORT 00:40:57:600
PANNERDEN 00:42:43:711
GROESBEEK 00:43:09:896
DOORNENBURG 00:44:27:999
TOLKAMER 00:44:30:847
DIEPENHEIM 00:44:33:591
GROESSEN 00:44:55:760
DIDAM 00:47:33:455
AERDT 00:47:37:247
DIDAM 00:48:30:047
PANNERDEN 00:48:35:231
ZEVENAAR 00:49:28:239
EDE 00:49:53:871
ZEVENAAR 00:50:37:911
PANNERDEN 00:50:58:279
ULFT 00:58:13:727



